
                                  

      
Provisional Academic Calendar including Holiday List for the Session 2021-22 [Prepared as per the “UGC 

Guidelines on Examinations and Academic Calendar for the Universities in view of Covid-19 and 

Subsequent Lockdown”, dated 29.04.2020]  

  

 

 

Sl. 
No. EVENT DATE DAY 

1 Summer Vacation ends 19.06.2021 Saturday 

2 Normal Academic Activity resumes for Odd Semesters 21.06.2021 Monday 

3 Rathajatra 12.07.2021 Monday 

4 Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 21.07.2021 Wednesday 

5 College Foundation Day Celebration 02.08.2021 Monday 

6 Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday 

7 Muharram 19.08.2021 Thursday 

8 Janmastami 30.08.2021 Monday 

9 Biswakarma Puja 17.09.2021 Friday 

10 Window for Internal Assessment of UG  Odd Semesters 3rd-4th week, September 

11 Birthday of Gandhiji 02.10.2021 Saturday 

12 Puja Vacation 
06.10.2021 to 

20.11.2021 

13 Normal Academic Activity resumes for Odd Semesters 22.11.2021 Monday 

14 Window for Pending Internal Assessment of Odd Semesters 4th week of November 

15 UG CBCS : Odd Semester University Examination As Per WBSU Schedule 

16 Winter Recess 25.12.2021 to  01.01.2022 

17 Normal Academic Activity resumes for Even Semesters 03.01.2022 Monday 

18 UG Odd Semester Result Declaration As Per WBSU Schedule 

19 Swami Vivekananda Birthday 12.01.2022 Wednesday 

20 Poushparban 14.01.2022 Friday 

21 Netaji Birthday 23.01.2022 Sunday 

22 Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday 

23 Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) 04 .05 2022 & 05.02.2022 

24 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14.02.2022 Monday 

25 Matribhasa Divas Celebration 21.02.2022 Monday 

26 W.B.S.U. Foundation Day 25.02.2022 Friday 
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Sl. 
No. EVENT DATE DAY 

27 Mahasibratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday 

28 Window for Internal Assessment of UG, PG Even Semesters 2nd-3rd week, March, 2022 

29 Doljatra 17.03.2022 Thursday 

30 Holi Utsav 18.03.2022 Friday 

31 Mahabir Jayanti 14.04.2022 Thursday 

32 Bengali New Year’s Day, Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday 

33 Easter Saturday 16.04.2022 Saturday 

34 Window for Pending Internal Assessment of Even Semesters 4th week of April, 2022 

35 May Day 01.05.2022 Sunday 

36 Window for Supplementary Exam for 6th Semester (Tentative) 1st-2nd week, May, 2022 

37 Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2022 Monday 

38 Summer Vacation (Tentative) 
10.05.2022 to 

26.06.2022 

39 UG CBCS Even Semester University Examination As Per WBSU Schedule 

 
 

The above schedule is tentative and subject to change as per relevant 

regulations/orders/circulars/advisories issued by Govt./University/Governing Body 

of College/other competent authority from time to time. Given the prevalence of 

Covid situation, above timeline should be considered as suggestive and actual dates 

may vary. Where it is not possible to hold classes in the college premises, a ‘primarily 

online-mode’ of teacher-student interaction will be followed. 

 
 
 
 

 


